



BUY 10 GET 2 FREE

ORDER FORM 2022

NAME	PHONE
STATE	EMAIL
COMMENTS	

ITEM	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	Quantity of 10	Quantity of 2
0001	1-M12X90	Bolt M12 x 90 ZP		
0002	2-M12WF	Flat Washer M12 ZP Hard		
0003	3-GHSEAL	Seal Cap ZP Housing Dust Seal		
0004	4-GHSB	Short Bush Sintered Oil Impgd		
0005	5-GHLB	Long Bush Sintered Oil Impgd		
0006	6-M12CONE	Nut M12 Conelock		
0007	7-SP120	Spring 5.6 x 42 x120		
0007A	7A-HDS	HD SPRING		
0009	9-GH005	Clevis Pin		
0010	10-GHSPIN	Split Pin Bag of 50		
0011	11-GH006	Knife Holder		
0012	12-G8 12 X3.14NC8B	Bolt 1/2" x 3 1/4"		
0013	13-12NCNN	Nut 1/2" UNC Nyloc		
0014	14-GHPWSEAL	Press Wheel Dust Seal 37x7x24		
0015	15-PWBJ	Press Wheel Bearing		
0016	16-12NC8NBU	Nut 1/2 UNC Plain Nut		
0017	17-M12X150	Bolt M12 x 150		
0018	18-12SQSW	Washer 1/2" Spring ZP		
0019	19-GH010	Roll Pin		
0019A	19A-5X25	INTERNAL ROLL PIN		
0020	20-GH32	Plastic Seed Boot - 32 ID		
0020A	20A-GH42	Plastic Seed Boot - 42 ID		
0021	21-GH012	Wear Shoe Holder		
0024	24-GH030HD	Wear Shoe 30mm HD Tungsten		
B27A	B27A-GH011	Fertiliser Boot with Tungsten Tile		
0029	29-GH44	Hose Clamp 25-40 suits seed boot 32ID		
0029A	29A-GH51	Hose Clamp 30-45 suits seed boot 42ID		
B30	B30-GH08	8"Knife Built		
B31	B31-GH07	7"Knife Built		
0033	33-BHK	Boss Hog Knife to suit Agmaster Holder		
0038	38-12X1.34NC8B	Bolt 1/2" x 1 3/4" UNC		
0038A	38A-BOLT	MUD SCRAPER BLT 1/2 x 1 1/4 ZP UNC GRD8		
0041	41-PAP	FastPac - Pressure Adjustment System		

0042	42-PSH	Pin Spring Holder		
0043A	43A-PUSTOPPER	POLY URETHANE STOPPER		
0044	44-RSPRING	RETAINING SPRING		
0045	45-SSPRING	SPRING		
0046	46-70SCRAPERV3	MUD SCRAPER 70MM S3 TINE		
0046A	46A-70SCRAPERV2	MUD SCRAPER 70MM S2 TINE		
0047	47-ARMUP	SIDE ARM UPPER (LONG)		
0047A	47A-ARMUPA	SIDE ARM UPPER (SHORT)		
0048	48-ARMLOW	SIDE ARM LOWER (LONG)		
0048A	48A-ARMLOWA	SIDE ARM LOWER (SHORT)		
0049	49-PWARM	Press Wheel Arm		
0051	51-GHTRASH	Trash Guard Built		
0060	60-BHOUSING	Bush Housing		
0061	61-BHN	Bush Housing Nut		
0066	66-FB	Full Boar Holder		
0067	67-FB	Full Boar knife		
0069	69-GFT	Granular Fert Tube		
0070	70-FTB	Bracket for Seed or Fert Tube		
0072	72-WSHC	Wear Shoe Holder Chain		
0073	73-PWS	Presswheel Spacer (external)		
0077A	77A-SB80V2	SPLITTER BOOT V2		
0077B	77B-IV80	Inverted Splitter Boot		
0081	81-SST	Stainless Seed Tube RCA		
0084	84-PWBC1	Press Wheel Bearing Cover		
0087	87-PWBOLT	Press Wheel Bolt		
0088	88-PWLN	Lock Nut for PW Bolt		
0094	94-SSTV3	Stainless Seed Tube Series 3 Rib Weldment		
0095	95-PWT170	PRESS WHEEL TYRE 300 X 70MM		
0096	96-PWH	Press Wheel Hub		
0097	97-RR	Retaining Ring		
0098	98-IPWS	Internal Press wheel spacer		
0099	99-BM8X60	Bolt M8X60mm		
0100	100-WM8F	Washer M8 Flat		
0101	101-NM8CL	Nut M8 Conelock		
0102	102-PWT120	PRESS WHEEL TYRE 300 x 120mm		
0103	103-PSV3	Plastic Sleeve 60mm Series 3		
0104	104-PSV2	Plastic Sleeve 100mm Series 2		
0105	105-SHK	SHANK		
0106P	106-HR70_PISTON	Hydraulic Ram Piston		
0106B	106-HR70_BARREL	Hydraulic Ram Barrel		
0106	106-HR70	Hydraulic Ram 70mm stroke		
106A	106A-SK70R	Seal Kit for 70mm Ram		
0107	107-M20CONE	Nut - M20 - ZP - Conelock		
0108	108-BASP	Bush Assy - Shank Pivot		
0109	109-CPL	Cheek Plate Assy Left		
0110	110-M24NLOCK	Nut - M24 - ZP - Conelock		
0111	111-M20X60	Bolt M20 x 60 ZP		

0112	112-WFM24	Washer Flat - M24 - ZP		
0113	113-WFM20	Washer Flat - M20 - ZP		
0114	114-PBA	Pivot Bracket Assembly		
0115	115-PJCB	Pin - Jump Cyl Base Pin 25 x 64 Shank Pivot supplied with M20 - ZP Conelock Nut		
0116	116-PSP	Pin Shank Pivot supplied with M24 - ZP - Conelock Nut		
0117	117-GN	Grease Nipple 1/4" BSW		
0118	118-VCR	Valve cushion return		
0119	119-P25X64	Pin 25 x 64 Shank Pivot supplied with M20 - ZP Conelock Nut		
0120	120-CPAR	Cheek Plate Assy Right		
0121	121-CPPB	Clamp Plate - Pivot Bracket		
0122	122-PJC25X75	Pin 25X75 Jump Cylinder		
0123	123-SPK	Shank Pivot Kit		
0124	124-CD18X5	Coulter Disc -18" Flat 5 hole		
0125	125-APS2	Adapter Plate incl nut(16) & Washer(18)		
0126	126-CD18	Coulter Disc -18" Flat 6 hole		
0128	128-CE	Circlip External 25 x 1.2		
0129	129-BSN	Bush For Hydraulic Ram		
0130	130-ST5	Seed Tube Spring		
0131	131-PKBS	Pivot Kit bolt set		
0133	133-MSBOLT	Bolt M10 x 25		
0134	134-WFM10	Washer Flat M10 to suit Mudscraper		
0135	135-NNM10	Nyloc Nut M10		
0136	136-PWB	Built Press Wheel 300mm x 70mm		
0136A	136A-BPW120	Built Press Wheel 300mm x 120mm		
0136B	136B-BPW90V	Built V Press Wheel 320mm x 100mm		
0137A	137A-MSV2AK	Mud Scraper V2 Adapter Kit		
0137	137-SAV4	SCRAPER ARM for version 2 machines		
0138	138-SAV5	SCRAPER ARM for version 3 machines		
0139	139-SAV6	SCRAPER ARM to suit rear cast arm		
0140A	140A-SP120	STEEL SCRAPER FOR 120MM WHEEL		
0140	140-SAV6	SCRAPER ARM to suit version 4 machines		
0141A	141A-SP90V	STEEL SCRAPER FOR 90MM V WHEEL		
0141B	141B-SP100V	Steel Scraper for 100mm V Presswheels		
0142A	142A-SP7090	STEEL SCRAPER FOR 70 & 90MM WHEELS		
0143	143-M12X60ZP	M12 x 60 ZP Bolt		
0144	144-VPW	V PRESS WHEEL 320 X 100MM		
0145	145-HAE1550	Hyd hose - 3/8 x 1.55m - 3/4		
0146	146-HAE900	Hyd hose - 3/8 x 0.9m - 3/4		
0147	147-HAE1400	Hyd hose - 3/8 x 1.4m - 3/4		
0148	148-ELBOW90	Elbow 90deg		
0149	149-TEE	TEE		
0150	150-PSK	Knife point to suit Primary Bar		
0151B	151B-PSA	Primary Sales Mount		
0151A	151A-JSM	John Shearer Mount		
0151	151- RCAM	Universal Rear cast arm mount		

R90	R90-RSB	Rhino Straight Blade 5"		
R92	R92-EST	Rhino Splitting Tool		
R93	R93-STH	Rhino Hybrid seed boot holder		
R93A	R93A-RSA	Rhino seed access cover A		
R93B	R93B-RSA	Rhino seed access cover B		
R94	R94-CB	Cricket Bat		
R130	R130-CHB	Cup head bolt 716 x 38mm		
R131	R131-NN	Nylock Nut 716		
R132	R132-B1250	Bolt M12 x 50		
Q2	Q2-BUSH 1X1-1/X26	Bush Plastic Vesconite		
HB	HB-PIN	Pin - Internal thread 4 per kit		
HB	HB-BUSHFLANGED	Bush Flanged 8 per kit		
PLATINUM	PW48	Platinum 48mm wear shoe		
PLATINUM	PW62	Platinum 62mm wear shoe		
PLATINUM	PS03	Platinum H/D adjustable stem		
PLATINUM	PB04	Platinum H/D adjustable wear shoe holder		
PLATINUM	PK01	Platinum Knife		
PLATINUM	PH02	Platinum knife Holder		
PLATINUM	PRC-01	R Clip 2.8mm x 40mm ZP		
BP	BP-26PIN	Bourgault Pin 26		
BP	BP-20PIN	Bourgault Pin 20		
BP	BP-21PIN	Bourgault Pin 21		
BP	BP-3/4SPIN	Square Pin 3/4"		
BP	BP-5/8SPIN	Square Pin 5/8"		
SH	SH-BUSHA	Spring steel bush 1 x 3/4 x 1. 1/4		
SH	SH-BUSHB	Spring steel bush 1 x 3/4 x 3/4		
SH	SH-BUSHC	Spring steel bush 1 x 3/4 x 5/8		
SM	SM-BUSHD	Spring steel bush 1.1/2 x 1.1/4 x 7/8		
SM	SM-BUSHE	Spring steel bush 1.1/2 x 1.1/4 x 1.1/8		
BP	BP-BUSHF	Spring Steel Bush 7/8 x 5/8 x 3/4		
BP	BP-BUSHG	Spring Steel Bush 7/8 x 3/4 x 3/4		
C2	C2-PIN 1X170	Pin with threaded end to replace bolt (25 OD) 1 per kit		